
D E C E M B E R

Tuesday, December 23-Thursday December 25: CLOSED
Friday, December 26, Boxing Day: All-day kitchen with full menu 11:30am-8:00pm
Saturday, December 27-Wednesday, December 31: OPEN - see website for times

Thursday, January 1: CLOSED

Normal trading hours until Monday, 22 December, then:

1 November - 1 December
Panorama Plates at King Ludwigs

Elevated dining. 2 and 3-course gourmet set menus. 
Unforgettable views of the Glasshouse Mountains. 

Available lunch & dinner. Reservations essential.

WHAT’S ON

O K T O B E R
Saturday, 4 Oktober                                Oktoberfest Saturday Dinner
Sunday, 5 Oktober                                       Oktoberfest Sunday Lunch

 Normal menu on Sunday

Free face painting 

&balloon twisting!

S E P T E M B E R
Sunday, 7 September                                                Father's Day Lunch
Saturday, 27 September                        Oktoberfest Saturday Dinner

Minimum 2 guests
Please book 48 hours ahead

Last month to book Fondue

Book your Christmas party early to avoid disappointment!

N O V E M B E R
Saturday, 8 November, 6pm   "The Vintage Room"

6-Course Degustation Dinner with matching Rockford Wines, Barossa Valley
Max 20 guests. Reservations essential. 


